Position

Seasonal Watercraft Crew

Seasonal Watercraft Crew Lead

Seasonal Watercraft Crew

Seasonal Watercraft Crew

Other Positions Held

Special District

Tahoe Regional Planning
Agency

Tahoe Regional Planning
Agency
Tahoe Regional Planning
Agency

Tahoe Regional Planning
Agency

Department

Seasonal Watercraft
Crew

Seasonal Watercraft
Crew

Seasonal Watercraft
Crew

Seasonal Watercraft
Crew

Total Wages

$74,566

$13,472

$10,787

$513

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$18,767
$0
$0

$0



