Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Seasonal Watercraft Crew		Tahoe Regional Planning Agency	Seasonal Watercraft Crew	\$74,566	\$18,767
Seasonal Watercraft Crew Lead		Tahoe Regional Planning Agency	Seasonal Watercraft Crew	\$13,472	\$0
Seasonal Watercraft Crew		Tahoe Regional Planning Agency	Seasonal Watercraft Crew	\$10,787	\$0
Seasonal Watercraft Crew		Tahoe Regional Planning Agency	Seasonal Watercraft Crew	\$513	\$0